As per the letter read above, the Chief Engineer (Buildings), Public Works
Department, Thiruvananthapuram had submitted proposal for Administrative
Sanction for the "Supply and Installation of electronic infrastructure at IPT and GPT
Shoranur, Palakkad.”  with a detailed estimate for an amount of ₹ 71,00,000/-
(Rupees Seventy One Lakh only) under the Head of Account 2059-60-053-94-00-
00-N-V. 
   2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to accord
Administrative Sanction for the work "Supply and Installation of electronic
infrastructure at IPT and GPT Shoranur, Palakkad for the amount of ₹71,00,000/-
(Rupees Seventy One Lakh only) under the h/a 2059-60-053-94-00-00-N-V. 
  3) The expenditure for the above purpose will be debited under the  Head of
Account 2059-60-053-94-00-00-N-V.

(By order of the Governor)
K BIJU I A S

SECRETARY

To: 
The Chief Engineer (Buildings), Public Works Department, Thiruvananthapuram